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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 35 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 16:39 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina i mlađi

1. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica Vrbas 37.93 220
2. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 38.28 214
3. SIMIC, Lorena 14 Spartak Subotica 38.44 212
4. LANC, Lara 14 Sremska Mitrovica 41.46 169
5. ZELIC, Jelena 15 Spartak Subotica 42.87 153
6. MENDA, Sara 14 Velika Kikinda 45.15 130
7. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 Spartak Subotica 47.53 112
8. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak Subotica 48.40 106
9. BATAKOVIC, Sara 17 Bjelica Vrbas 51.46 88

10. BIDZIC, Nikolija 15 Spartak Subotica 52.02 85
11. LETIC, Visnja 14 PK Arena 2015 53.04 80
12. KECOJEVIĆ, Anastasija 16 Bjelica Vrbas 53.06 80
13. DULIC, Lenka 16 Spartak Subotica 53.30 79

10 - 11 godina

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 31.16 398
2. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 31.82 374
3. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 32.84 340
4. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 33.24 328
5. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 33.38 324
6. PASTOR, Una 12 Spartak Subotica 33.77 313
7. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 34.14 302
8. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 34.69 288
9. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet 35.59 267

10. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 36.15 255
11. BOSANCIC, Tesa 12 Vojvodina 37.92 221
12. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 Spartak Subotica 41.04 174
13. CUKOVIC, Danica 12 Sremska Mitrovica 42.29 159
14. SLAVUJEVIC, Anja 12 Sremska Mitrovica 43.49 146
15. DULIC, Lorena 13 Spartak Subotica 44.25 139
16. SEKULIĆ, Mila 13 Velika Kikinda 44.44 137
17. VUKOVIC, Jovana 13 Sremska Mitrovica 46.00 123
18. JESIĆ, Petra 12 Velika Kikinda 47.40 113
19. POPOV, Vanesa 12 Velika Kikinda 49.57 98

12 - 13 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 26.94 616
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 30.05 444

DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 30.05 444
4. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak Subotica 30.87 409
5. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.75 376
6. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 32.01 367
7. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 32.36 355
8. SARAPKA, Maja 10 Spartak Subotica 32.66 346
9. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 PK Sparta 33.39 323
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 35, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 33.84 311
11. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 33.85 310
12. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 35.23 275
13. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 35.27 274
14. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 36.66 244
15. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 38.69 208
16. GRUJIC, Milica 11 Vojvodina 39.97 188
17. BUDAI, Noemi 11 Velika Kikinda 45.06 131

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 26.94 616
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 27.86 557
3. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 28.56 517
4. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 29.12 488
5. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 30.05 444

DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 30.05 444
7. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Sremska Mitrovica 30.27 434
8. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak Subotica 30.87 409
9. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 30.91 408

10. STIPIC, Sara 12 Spartak Subotica 31.16 398
11. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 31.39 389
12. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 31.51 385
13. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.75 376
14. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 31.82 374
15. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 32.01 367
16. PAJTASEV, Lea 10 Velika Kikinda 32.36 355
17. SARAPKA, Maja 10 Spartak Subotica 32.66 346
18. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 32.84 340
19. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 33.21 329
20. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 33.24 328

BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 33.24 328
22. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 33.34 325
23. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 33.38 324
24. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 PK Sparta 33.39 323
25. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 33.69 315
26. PASTOR, Una 12 Spartak Subotica 33.77 313
27. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 33.84 311
28. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 33.85 310

MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 33.85 310
30. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 34.14 302
31. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 34.69 288
32. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 35.23 275
33. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 35.27 274
34. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 35.37 272
35. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet 35.59 267
36. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 36.15 255
37. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 36.66 244
38. BOSANCIC, Tesa 12 Vojvodina 37.92 221
39. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica Vrbas 37.93 220
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 35, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

40. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 38.28 214
41. SIMIC, Lorena 14 Spartak Subotica 38.44 212
42. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 38.69 208
43. GRUJIC, Milica 11 Vojvodina 39.97 188
44. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 Spartak Subotica 41.04 174
45. LANC, Lara 14 Sremska Mitrovica 41.46 169
46. CUKOVIC, Danica 12 Sremska Mitrovica 42.29 159
47. ZELIC, Jelena 15 Spartak Subotica 42.87 153
48. SLAVUJEVIC, Anja 12 Sremska Mitrovica 43.49 146
49. DULIC, Lorena 13 Spartak Subotica 44.25 139
50. SEKULIĆ, Mila 13 Velika Kikinda 44.44 137
51. BUDAI, Noemi 11 Velika Kikinda 45.06 131
52. MENDA, Sara 14 Velika Kikinda 45.15 130
53. VUKOVIC, Jovana 13 Sremska Mitrovica 46.00 123
54. JESIĆ, Petra 12 Velika Kikinda 47.40 113
55. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 Spartak Subotica 47.53 112
56. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak Subotica 48.40 106
57. POPOV, Vanesa 12 Velika Kikinda 49.57 98
58. BATAKOVIC, Sara 17 Bjelica Vrbas 51.46 88
59. BIDZIC, Nikolija 15 Spartak Subotica 52.02 85
60. LETIC, Visnja 14 PK Arena 2015 53.04 80
61. KECOJEVIĆ, Anastasija 16 Bjelica Vrbas 53.06 80
62. DULIC, Lenka 16 Spartak Subotica 53.30 79


